 [TEMPERATURE SENSOR, FP2154 C] MESUREX
18/04/2019 | FTT-FIT-FGG-FHH SERIES 1/2
FTT-FIT-FGG-FHH Series
Temperature sensor
Ref : 2154
Rev : C
DESCRIPTION
This model of temperature thermocouple sensor is characterized by its flexibility, ease of implementation

non-conductive environment.
CABLING
ORDER INFORMATION
F __ D X L ___
(1) Imposes a conductor diameter of 0.8 mm and is only available for type K thermocouple.
CONTACT
MESUREX               Tel : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 62
13 Rue des Corroyés    Fax : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 80
78730 Saint Arnoult en Yvelines (France) Mail : mesurex@mesurex.fr
Type of insulation:
TT: Teflon apparent hot spot (250°C)
IT: Teflon insulated hot spot (250°C)
GG: Glass silk (350°C)
HH: Ceramic fiber (1000°C) (1)
Insulated
(Teflon only)
Length (L):
< 1 meter: in mm
≥ 1 meter: in m (M)
Thermocouple type:
K / J / T / E / N / S
Connector:
Empty: bare wires (standard)
MMX : miniature male
FMX: miniature female
MSX : standard male
FSX : standard female
X : Type thermocouple
Conductors (D):
10100 : Single-strand Ø0.1 mm
20100 : Single-strand Ø0.2 mm
50100 : Single-strand Ø0.5 mm
80100 : Single-strand Ø0.8 mm
50F : Multi-strands 7x Ø0.2mm
Bare wire
(standard)